
BEG SE COR OF SW1/4 RUN WEST 280
FT, WEST 108.98 FT, N 678.09 FT,
S 679.68 FT, EAST 334.17 FT, S 6

REGISTER LARRY B
388 SW HILLCREST ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

28-4S-17-08840-002

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

28417.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

06/29/2017 DF 13.65 12,542 113,850 3,542 9,000
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2

227,627
23,001
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91,930

171,240
HX HB DX 56,411

114,829
373,478

0

376,684

1548/653 9/02/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REGISTER RAY CHARLES

REGISTER LARRY B

1527/1871 11/18/2024 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REGISTER W C

REGISTER LARRY B
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17546 RELOCATE 100 10/16/2000

10066 SFR 320 08/11/1995

2026HX Base Yr

506 SW HILLCREST ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,529 113.1840 126.77 320,601 1996 1996 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2083

BAS 2,083 100 2,083 187,484

FGR 650 55 358 32,223

FOP 63 30 19 1,710

FOP 110 30 33 2,970

FSP 90 40 36 3,240

2,996 2,529 227,627

BAS= W32 FSP= N10 W9 S10 E9$ FOP= W9 S7 E9 N7$ S7 W9 N7 W23
S41 E29 FOP= S6 E16 N2 W1 N6 W2  D2 L2  W4  L2 U2  W5 S2$ N2
E5  D2 R2  E4  R2 U2  E1 FGR=  S6 E25 N26 W25 S20$ N20 E21
N19$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,290.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,935

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 0.75 0.75 100 1993 1993 3 100 540

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 24 240.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 360

8 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 6,820.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 2017 2017 3 100 8,866

9 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

10 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,000
23,001

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,542

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 113,850


